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Date Status

Coverage 
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less Deductible Loss / Ind Medical Expense Deductible 
Recovery

Salvage /    
Subrogation 

Recovery
Insured Name: GBTI, INC.; GTC CORP.; GTC CORPORATION

Policy Year: 2019

LOB:  AL - Auto Liability

Policy Number: RT-HSIC-CA-0000043-00  Policy Term: 2019-05-10 - 2020-05-10       Producer: RSI Insurance Brokers, Inc.

Accident State: AZ

JASON CRUMP AL RTHS19060004 2019-06-02 2019-06-12 2019-09-03 C AL

Location Name:            COMMERCIAL AUTO (POLICY PREFIX #RT-HSIC-CA)
Driver Name:   CRUMP, JASON
Accident Description:   INSURED STATED THAT THERE WAS AN ACCIDENT AHEAD IN THE LEFT LANE.  DIV SAID THAT 
THE TPD TRIED TO MERGE INTO HIS LANE HITTING THE FRONT RIGHT WHEEL OF IV.

Inc:
PD:

O/S:

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00 $0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00 $0.00

NORTH EASTERN TRUCKING AL RTHS20050038 2020-05-05 2020-05-23 2020-08-11 C AL

Location Name:            COMMERCIAL AUTO (POLICY PREFIX #RT-HSIC-CA)
  
Accident Description:   IT WAS STATED THE DIV BACK UP AT A DOCK & HIT THE TPV

Inc:
PD:

O/S:

$2,483.07
$2,483.07

$0.00

$2,483.07 $2,483.07
$2,483.07

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00 $0.00

Subtotals For Accident State:  AZ
                Total Claim Count: 2

Inc:
PD:

O/S:

$2,483.07
$2,483.07

$0.00

$2,483.07 $2,483.07
$2,483.07

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00 $0.00

Accident State: CA

ROCKET TRANSPORT, INC. AL RTHS19120007 2019-10-30 2019-12-07 2020-04-24 C AL

Location Name:            COMMERCIAL AUTO (POLICY PREFIX #RT-HSIC-CA)
  
Accident Description:   DIV WAS BACKING INTO A SPACE WHEN HE HIT A PARKED TPV

Inc:
PD:

O/S:

$2,939.60
$2,939.60

$0.00

$2,939.60 $2,939.60
$2,939.60

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00 $0.00

MARCOS BERNABE AL RTHS20030017 2020-03-17 2020-03-23 2020-08-20 C AL

Location Name:            COMMERCIAL AUTO (POLICY PREFIX #RT-HSIC-CA)
Driver Name:   BERNABE, MARCOS
Accident Description:   TPD WAS DRIVING N/B LOST CONTROL AND CAME INTO THE LANE S/B HITTING IV HEAD ON.

Inc:
PD:

O/S:

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00 $0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00 $0.00

Subtotals For Accident State:  CA
                Total Claim Count: 2

Inc:
PD:

O/S:

$2,939.60
$2,939.60

$0.00

$2,939.60 $2,939.60
$2,939.60

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00 $0.00

Report Print Date: 2/23/2025 6:37:58 PM   EPage 1 of 6

Data As of:  February 22, 2025           
         

Daily Loss Run Report



Claimant Claim LOB Claim Number Accident 
Date

Reported 
Date

Close 
Date Status

Coverage 
Desc Total Total Incurred 

less Deductible Loss / Ind Medical Expense Deductible 
Recovery

Salvage /    
Subrogation 

Recovery
Insured Name: GBTI, INC.; GTC CORP.; GTC CORPORATION

Policy Year: 2019

LOB:  AL - Auto Liability

Policy Number: RT-HSIC-CA-0000043-00  Policy Term: 2019-05-10 - 2020-05-10       Producer: RSI Insurance Brokers, Inc.

Accident State: KS

KANSAS TURNPIKE AUTHORITY AL RTHS20090010 2020-05-09 2020-09-04 2020-10-28 C AL

Location Name:            COMMERCIAL AUTO (POLICY PREFIX #RT-HSIC-CA)
  
Accident Description:   IV DRIFTED OFF ROAD & ROLLED OVER CAUSING EXTENSIVE DAMAGE TO IV. KS DOT MILEPOST 
SIGN DAMAGED.

Inc:
PD:

O/S:

$1,534.92
$1,534.92

$0.00

$1,534.92 $1,534.92
$1,534.92

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00 $0.00

Subtotals For Accident State:  KS
                Total Claim Count: 1

Inc:
PD:

O/S:

$1,534.92
$1,534.92

$0.00

$1,534.92 $1,534.92
$1,534.92

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00 $0.00

Accident State: OR

JUICE HOOD RIVER AL RTHS20010009 2019-12-14 2020-01-08 2020-04-28 C AL

Location Name:            COMMERCIAL AUTO (POLICY PREFIX #RT-HSIC-CA)
  
Accident Description:   IV LOST CONTROL ON SNOWY HIGHWAY, JACKKNIFED, AND RR CV TRAILER

Inc:
PD:

O/S:

$12,737.34
$12,737.34

$0.00

$12,737.34 $12,737.34
$12,737.34

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00 $0.00

Subtotals For Accident State:  OR
                Total Claim Count: 1

Inc:
PD:

O/S:

$12,737.34
$12,737.34

$0.00

$12,737.34 $12,737.34
$12,737.34

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00 $0.00

Subtotals For Policy Number:  RT-HSIC-CA-0000043-00
                Total Claim Count: 6

Inc:
PD:

O/S:

$19,694.93
$19,694.93

$0.00

$19,694.93 $19,694.93
$19,694.93

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00 $0.00

Subtotals For LOB:  AL
                Total Claim Count: 6

Inc:
PD:

O/S:

$19,694.93
$19,694.93

$0.00

$19,694.93 $19,694.93
$19,694.93

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00 $0.00
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Insured Name: GBTI, INC.; GTC CORP.; GTC CORPORATION

Policy Year: 2019

LOB:  GL - General Liability

Policy Number: RT-HSIC-GL-0000041-00  Policy Term: 2019-05-10 - 2020-05-10       Producer: RSI Insurance Brokers, Inc.

  
  
  

Inc:
PD:

O/S:

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00 $0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00 $0.00

Subtotals For Policy Number:  RT-HSIC-GL-0000041-00
                Total Claim Count: 0

Inc:
PD:

O/S:

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00 $0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00 $0.00

Subtotals For LOB:  GL
                Total Claim Count: 0

Inc:
PD:

O/S:

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00 $0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00 $0.00

Subtotals for Policy Year:  2019
                Total Claim Count: 6

Inc:
PD:

O/S:

$19,694.93
$19,694.93

$0.00

$19,694.93 $19,694.93
$19,694.93

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00 $0.00
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Insured Name: GBTI, INC.; GTC CORP.; GTC CORPORATION

Policy Year: 2020

LOB:  AL - Auto Liability

Policy Number: RT-HSIC-CA-0000043-01  Policy Term: 2020-05-10 - 2021-05-10       Producer: RSI Insurance Brokers, Inc.

Accident State: CA

Jade McGinnis AL GC017279 2020-12-09 2021-01-06 2021-02-15 C AL

  
Driver Name:   Eloy Ramirez JR.
Accident Description:   Claimant rear-ended insured vehicle. After impact, claimant vehicle over turned in the median.

Inc:
PD:

O/S:

$175.00
$175.00

$0.00

$175.00 $0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$175.00
$175.00

$0.00

$0.00 $0.00

Cesar Rosales AL GC017304 2020-12-20 2021-01-08 2021-02-05 C AL

  
Driver Name:   Mario Ramon Ramirez
Accident Description:   IV backed into parked CV trailer.

Inc:
PD:

O/S:

$175.00
$175.00

$0.00

$175.00 $0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$175.00
$175.00

$0.00

$0.00 $0.00

Sabni Thaye Carrier Inc. AL GC017419 2021-01-18 2021-01-20 2021-02-18 C AL

  
Driver Name:   Adam Chavira
Accident Description:   IV struck CV while backing.*Note: IV was chosen for setup purposed only. This was not the IV 
involved in the accident.*

Inc:
PD:

O/S:

$1,702.60
$1,702.60

$0.00

$1,702.60 $1,252.60
$1,252.60

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$450.00
$450.00

$0.00

$0.00 $0.00

Subtotals For Accident State:  CA
                Total Claim Count: 3

Inc:
PD:

O/S:

$2,052.60
$2,052.60

$0.00

$2,052.60 $1,252.60
$1,252.60

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$800.00
$800.00

$0.00

$0.00 $0.00

Subtotals For Policy Number:  RT-HSIC-CA-0000043-01
                Total Claim Count: 3

Inc:
PD:

O/S:

$2,052.60
$2,052.60

$0.00

$2,052.60 $1,252.60
$1,252.60

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$800.00
$800.00

$0.00

$0.00 $0.00

Subtotals For LOB:  AL
                Total Claim Count: 3

Inc:
PD:

O/S:

$2,052.60
$2,052.60

$0.00

$2,052.60 $1,252.60
$1,252.60

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$800.00
$800.00

$0.00

$0.00 $0.00
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Insured Name: GBTI, INC.; GTC CORP.; GTC CORPORATION

Policy Year: 2020

LOB:  GL - General Liability

Policy Number: RT-HSIC-GL-0000041-01  Policy Term: 2020-05-10 - 2021-05-10       Producer: RSI Insurance Brokers, Inc.

  
  
  

Inc:
PD:

O/S:

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00 $0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00 $0.00

Subtotals For Policy Number:  RT-HSIC-GL-0000041-01
                Total Claim Count: 0

Inc:
PD:

O/S:

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00 $0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00 $0.00

Subtotals For LOB:  GL
                Total Claim Count: 0

Inc:
PD:

O/S:

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00 $0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00 $0.00

Subtotals for Policy Year:  2020
                Total Claim Count: 3

Inc:
PD:

O/S:

$2,052.60
$2,052.60

$0.00

$2,052.60 $1,252.60
$1,252.60

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$800.00
$800.00

$0.00

$0.00 $0.00

Subtotals for Insured: GBTI, INC.; GTC CORP.; GTC CORPORATION
                Total Claim Count: 9

Inc:
PD:

O/S:

$21,747.53
$21,747.53

$0.00

$21,747.53 $20,947.53
$20,947.53

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$800.00
$800.00

$0.00

$0.00 $0.00
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                                                                                                     -IMPORTANT NOTICE

                                               
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN IS PROVIDED “AS IS” AND HAS NOT BEEN AUDITED OR REVIEWED. WE MAKE NO REPRESENTATION AS
TO THE ACCURACY OF THIS INFORMATION. THIS INFORMATION IS NOT INTENDED TO AND SHOULD NOT BE RELIED ON TO COMPLY WITH ANY

STATUTE, REGULATION OR OTHER LEGAL OR REGULATORY REQUIREMENT. WE RESERVE THE RIGHT IN OUR DISCRETION TO WITHHOLD
CERTAIN LOSS INFORMATION.

BY RECEIVING THIS INFORMATION, RECIPIENT ACKNOWLEDGES AND AGREES THAT: 1. WE ARE PROVIDING THIS INFORMATION BASED ON
RECIPIENT’S EXPRESS REPRESENTATION THAT RECIPIENT IS REQUESTING SUCH INFORMATION OF BEHALF OF AND/OR WITH THE CONSENT OF

RECIPIENT’S CUSTOMER; 2. RECIPIENT WILL USE THIS INFORMATION ONLY FOR ITS OWN INTERNAL PURPOSES OR FOR SUCH PURPOSES
AUTHORIZED BY RECIPIENT’S CUSTOMER; 3. SUCH INFORMATION IS CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY AND MAY BE SUBJECT TO PRIVACY LAWS,
REGULATIONS OR OTHER LEGAL REQUIREMENT; 4. RECIPIENT AGREES TO PROTECT AND SAFEGUARD THE INFORMATION FROM UNAUTHORIZED

USE OR DISCLOSURE.

FOR QUESTIONS REGARDING THE CONTENT OF THIS  LOSS RUN REPORT, PLEASE CONTACT THE INSURANCE COMPANY.
                                                                     *FOR D&O CLAIMS, THE TOTAL INCURRED LISTED EQUALS PAID LOSS PLUS PAID EXPENSE MINUS ANY RECOVERY
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